
Roger Richards   Sanders Utility  roger@sandersutlity.com   7043613665 

Lindsey Pontz- SAM LLC Lindsey.Pontz@sam.biz 704-763-0012 

Carl Wilson, City of Charlotte, cwilson@charlottenc.gov, 704-995-7516 (c), 704-336-1083 (o) 

Tami Stout, NC811, 3366018644, tami@nc811.org 

Joel Calabrese PNG 

joel.calabrese@duke-energy.com 567-231-9368 

Betty, Google Fiber - 201-294-2119 bettywchang@google.com 

Tate Osborne City of Charlotte 

Chuck Milam USIC 704-533-6446 Charlesmilam@usicllc.com 

Tate.osborne@charlottenc.gov   9802441232 

I am UC Manager for Stormwater 

From Joel Calabrese to Everyone:  11:04 AM 

Bobby Turner <Bobby.Turner@sam.biz> 


